ERGO Maailmamangud
15.09.2011, Tallinn, Kadrioru staadion

M kettaheide 2kg

1 3 Robert HARTING 18.10.1984 GER 65.21
59.63 X 63.17 65.21
2 1 Gerd KANTER 06.05.1979 EST 62.76
60.35 62.76 X 61.19
3 13 Ehsan HADADI 02.01.1985 WWORLD 61.80
59.24 61.80 60.38 61.50
4 11 Zoltan KOVAGO 10.04.1979 EUROPE 61.50
56.60 58.23 61.50 X
5 9 Roland VARGA 22.10.1977 CRO 60.43
55.43 58.03 X 60.43
6 6 Robert URBANEK 29.04.1987 POL 59.53
57.55 59.43 59.53 57.25
7 7 Erik CADEE 15.02.1984 NED 59.40
55.75 57.93 58.60 59.40
8 14 Benn HARRADINE 14.10.1982 WORLD 59.32
56.74 59.32 X 56.63
9 5 Piotr MALACHOWSKI 07.06.1983 POL 57.39
56.20 55.24 X 57.39
10 4 Daniel JASINSKI 05.08.1989 GER 56.70
54.35 5552 X 56.70
11 2 Mart ISRAEL 23.09.1983 EST 55.80
52.20 5580 X 54.96
12 12  Gerhard MAYER 20.05.1980 EUROPE 54.96
5457 53.02 5496 X
13 10 Martin MARIC 19.04.1984 CRO 52.96
5221 5296 X X
8 Rutger SMITH 09.07.1981 NED NM
X X
Meeskonnad

Saksamaa (GER) Jasinski Harting Kokku Koht

56,7 65,21 121,91 1
Maailm Harradine Hadadi

59,32 61,8 121,12 2
Eesti (EST) Israel Kanter

55,8 62,76 118,56 3
Poola (POL) Urbanek Malachowski

59,53 57,39 116,92 4
Euroopa Mayer Kovago

54,96 61,5 116,46 5
Horvaatia (CRO) Maric Varga

52,96 60,43 113,39 6
Holland (NED) Smith Cadee

0 59,4 59,4 7



M kuulitduge 7,26kg
1 20 Raigo TOOMPUU

17.63 18.15 X X

2 21  Kristo GALETA
1651 X X X

3 22  Raido KALBACH
1425 X 14.34 14.74

4 23 Genro PAAS
14.73 14.44 13.97 1452

MJ kuulitduge 6kg

1 31  Egert MILJAN
14.38 14.22 1412 14.74
2 30 Ragnar KRAAV
13.18 X X X

PA kuulitduge 5kg

1 33 AtsKIISA

16.07 X X 16.25
2 35 Karl KOHA
1451 14.26 14.14 14.30
3 34 Heigo KANGRO

12.89 X X 13.15
4 36  Sven LILLIMAGI
12.87 X X X

MJ kettaheide 1,75kg

1 30 Ragnar KRAAV
4490 46.58 4595 X
2 31 Egert MILJAN
43.95 46.21 4395 X

PA kettaheide 1,5kqg

1 33 AtsKISA

50.73 50.42 51.77 X

2 32  Artjom NIKITIN

44.02 X X 43.82

3 35 Karl KOHA

39.22 35.68 X X

4 36  Sven LILLIMAGI

38.67 38.67 X X
34  Heigo KANGRO

X X X X

17.07.1981

09.04.1983

09.08.1981

05.05.1979

04.03.1992

12.01.1992

16.06.1995

21.11.1994

23.07.1994

25.10.1995

12.01.1992

04.03.1992

16.06.1995

14.01.1996

21.11.1994

25.10.1995

23.07.1994

TTU SK
KJS Sakala
SK Altius

KJK Saare

Audentese SK

KJK Hiiker

Audentese SK
SK Haapsalu
KJK TIPP

Nomme KJIK

KJK Hiiker

Audentese SK

Audentese SK
KJK Juunior
SK Haapsalu
Némme KJIK

KJIK TIPP

18.15

16.51

14.74

14.73

14.74

13.18

16.25

14.51

13.15

12.87

46.58

46.21

51.77

44.02

39.22

38.67

NM



